Price List 15.11.2014
Connect to peace of mind.
V-Guard. Quality you can trust
V-Guard.
Trusted by over
50 million satisfied
customers.

 B
R
EA
K
ER
3
IS/IEC 60898-1
CM/L 6521260
‘B’ type MCB’s conforms to IS/IEC 60898-1:2002
240/415V, 50 Hz, 10KA used in lighting loads and other
domestic appliances
SINGLE POLE (SP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)
6 MCB 6A SP B VMSB06 173
10 MCB 10A SP B VMSB1 0 173
16 MCB 16A SP B VMSB16 173
20 MCB 20A SP B VMSB20 173
25 MCB 25A SP B VMSB25 173
32 MCB 32A SP B VMSB32 173
40 MCB 40A SP B VMSB40 398
‘C’ type MCB’s conforms to IS/IEC 60898-1:2002
240/415V, 50Hz,10kA used in motors & inductive loads
SINGLE POLE  (SP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A SP C VMSCP5 292
1 MCB 1A SP C VMSC01 292
2 MCB 2A SP C VMSC02 292
3 MCB 3A SP C VMSC03 292
4 MCB 4A SP C VMSC04 292
6 MCB 6A SP C VMSC06 188
10 MCB 10A SP C VMSC10 188
16 MCB 16A SP C VMSC16 188
20 MCB 20A SP C VMSC20 188
25 MCB 25A SP C VMSC25 188
32 MCB 32A SP C VMSC32 188
40 MCB 40A SP C VMSC40 430
50 MCB 50A SP C VMSC50 479
63 MCB 63A SP C VMSC63 479
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
M
IN
IA

K
ER
4
Std pack10 Nos.
Std pack10 Nos.
 ‘C’ type MCB’s conforms to IS/IEC 60898-1:2002 240/415V,
50Hz,10kA used in motors & inductive loads
SINGLE POLE & NEUTRAL (SPN)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A SPN C VMNCP5 635
1 MCB 1A SPN C VMNC01 635
2 MCB 2A SPN C VMNC02 635
3 MCB 3A SPN C VMNC03 635
4 MCB 4A SPN C VMNC04 635
6 MCB 6A SPN C VMNC06 575
10 MCB 10A SPN C VMNC10 575
16 MCB 16A SPN C VMNC16 575
20 MCB 20A SPN C VMNC20 575
25 MCB 25A SPN C VMNC25 575
32 MCB 32A SPN C VMNC32 575
40 MCB 40A SPN C VMNC40 820
50 MCB 50A SPN C VMNC50 874
63 MCB 63A SPN C VMNC63 874
DOUBLE POLE (DP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A DP C VMDCP5 728
1 MCB 1A DP C VMDC01 728
2 MCB 2A DP C VMDC02 728
3 MCB 3A DP C VMDC03 728
4 MCB 4A DP C VMDC04 728
6 MCB 6A DP C VMDC06 598
10 MCB 10A DP C VMDC10 598
16 MCB 16A DP C VMDC16 598
20 MCB 20A DP C VMDC20 598
25 MCB 25A DP C VMDC25 598
32 MCB 32A DP C VMDC32 598
40 MCB 40A DP C VMDC40 868
50 MCB 50A DP C VMDC50 957
63 MCB 63A DP C VMDC63 957
M
IN
IA
TU

ER
5
Std pack 6 Nos.
Std pack 6 Nos.
 ‘C’ type MCB’s conforms to IS/IEC 60898-1:2002 240/415V, 50Hz,
10kA used in motors & inductive loads
TRIPPLE POLE (TP)
Rating
(A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A TP C VMTCP5 957
1 MCB 1A TP C VMTC01 957
2 MCB 2A TP C VMTC02 957
3 MCB 3A TP C VMTC03 957
4 MCB 4A TP C VMTC04 957
6 MCB 6A TP C VMTC06 920
10 MCB 10A TP C VMTC10 920
16 MCB 16A TP C VMTC16 920
20 MCB 20A TP C VMTC20 920
25 MCB 25A TP C VMTC25 920
32 MCB 32A TP C VMTC32 920
40 MCB 40A TP C VMTC40 1340
50 MCB 50A TP C VMTC50 1420
63 MCB 63A TP C VMTC63 1420
TRIPPLE POLE & NEUTRAL (TPN)
Rating
(A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A TPN C VMRCP5 1311
1 MCB 1A TPN C VMRC01 1311
2 MCB 2A TPN C VMRC02 1311
3 MCB 3A TPN C VMRC03 1311
4 MCB 4A TPN C VMRC04 1311
6 MCB 6A TPN C VMRC06 1150
10 MCB 10A TPN C VMRC10 1150
16 MCB 16A TPN C VMRC16 1150
20 MCB 20A TPN C VMRC20 1150
25 MCB 25A TPN C VMRC25 1150
32 MCB 32A TPN C VMRC32 1150
40 MCB 40A TPN C VMRC40 1612
50 MCB 50A TPN C VMRC50 1716
63 MCB 63A TPN C VMRC63 1716
M
IN
IA
TU

6
Std pack 4 Nos.
Std pack 3 Nos.
New
New
 ‘C’ type MCB’s conforms to IS/IEC 60898-1:2002 240/415V ,
50Hz,10kA used in motors & inductive loads
FOUR POLE (FP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)
0.5 MCB 0.5A FP C VMFCP5 1425
1 MCB 1A FP C VMFC01 1425
2 MCB 2A FP C VMFC02 1425
3 MCB 3A FP C VMFC03 1425
4 MCB 4A FP C VMFC04 1425
6 MCB 6A FP C VMFC06 1275
10 MCB 10A FP C VMFC10 1275
16 MCB 16A FP C VMFC16 1275
20 MCB 20A FP C VMFC20 1275
25 MCB 25A FP C VMFC25 1275
32 MCB 32A FP C VMFC32 1275
40 MCB 40A FP C VMFC40 1695
50 MCB 50A FP C VMFC50 1840
63 MCB 63A FP C VMFC63 1840
MCB Isolators conforms to IS 13947-3:1993 &
IEC 60947-3:2001) 240/415, 50Hz
DOUBLE POLE (DP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)

IT
 B
R
EA
K
ER
8
IS/IEC 61008-1
CM/L 6631772
Conforms to IEC 61008-1/IS 12640-1, 240/415V, 50Hz with 10kA
short circuit withstand capacity
2 POLE
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP (`)
30mA
25 RCCB 25A DP 30mA VR030D025A 2190
40 RCCB 40A DP 30mA VR030D040A 2280
63 RCCB 63A DP 30mA VR030D063A 3100
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP (`)
100mA
25 RCCB 25A DP 100mA VR100D025A 2150
40 RCCB 40A DP 100mA VR100D040A 2245
63 RCCB 63A DP 100mA VR100D063A 3050
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP (`)
300mA
25 RCCB 25A DP 300mA VR300D025A 2130
40 RCCB 40A DP 300mA VR300D040A 2245
63 RCCB 63A DP 300mA VR300D063A 3050
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER-TYPE ‘AC’
R
ES
ID

IT
 B
R
EA
K
ER
9
Std pack 6 Nos.
Conforms to IEC 61008-1/IS 12640-1, 240/415V, 50Hz with
10kA short circuit withstand capacity
4 POLE
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP
(`)
30mA
25 RCCB 25A FP 30mA VR030F025A 2750
40 RCCB 40A FP 30mA VR030F040A 2800
63 RCCB 63A FP 30mA VR030F063A 3180
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP
(`)
100mA
25 RCCB 25A FP 100mA VR100F025A 2650
40 RCCB 40A FP 100mA VR100F040A 2690
63 RCCB 63A FP 100mA VR100F063A 3150
Sensitivity Rating
(A) Model Code MRP
(`)
300mA
25 RCCB 25A FP 300mA VR300F025A 2650
40 RCCB 40A FP 300mA VR300F040A 2690
63 RCCB 63A FP 300mA VR300F063A 3150
MCB Changeover Conforms to IS 13947-3:1993 &
IEC 60947-3:2001 240/415, 50Hz
DOUBLE POLE (DP)
Rating (A) Model Code MRP (`)